PSG

LOCAL

ACTA DEL PARTIDO

domingo, 23 de agosto de 2020

Estadio: Santiago Bernabeu

Final

Jugador
Conor
Achraf
Arnold
Van Dij
Gakpo
Jackson
Doue
Donaruma
Salah
MAC ALLISTER
szoboslai
Stanisic
Luis Diaz
Musiala
Goretzka

Robertson

Champions

0-1

Bayern de Munich

ESTADISTICAS POR JUGADOR

Pos

Lateral I1zquierdo
Lateral Derecho
Lateral Derecho
Defensa Central
Extremo Derecho
Delantero Centro
Extremo Derecho

Portero

Extremo Izquierdo

Mediocentro
Mediapunta
Lateral Derecho

Delantero Centro

Extremo Izquierdo

Mediocentro

Lateral I1zquierdo

Generado con HUB TopLiderCoach

Min

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

88

75

60

29

15

VISITANTE
Goles Asist TA

1 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0



